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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Cam Hill               M4549         1/31       23:00        2:19     1:04:48        1:33       42:59     2:14:38
2     Wesley Johnson         OPEN           1/9       22:35        2:24     1:09:21        1:47       46:07     2:22:12
3     Danny Murphy           M4549         2/31       28:55        2:39     1:06:58        1:39       42:44     2:22:53
4     Kyle Serreyn           OPEN           2/9       25:40        2:26     1:14:43        1:22       41:51     2:26:01
5     Jesse Sund             M3539         1/33       26:40        4:43     1:10:05        1:47       42:58     2:26:11
6     Bailey Hinz            OPEN           3/9       24:55        3:18     1:14:21        1:50       41:56     2:26:18
7     Carly Johann           OPEN           4/9       27:10        3:02     1:11:16        1:48       46:19     2:29:33
8     James Edwards          M4044         1/22       31:31        3:29     1:15:59        2:05       39:16     2:32:18
9     Joel Bischoff          M2529         1/12       25:18        2:16     1:16:04        2:09       46:36     2:32:21
10    Michael Dunn           M3034         1/20       28:28        2:34     1:17:50        1:32       44:30     2:34:52
11    Denny Silva            M3034         2/20       28:42        2:16     1:16:01        1:27       47:05     2:35:30
12    Tedd Girouard          M4044         2/22       32:59        3:37     1:11:36        1:43       45:46     2:35:39
13    Alex Szirmai           M5559         1/13       26:26        2:47     1:17:31        2:01       48:51     2:37:35
14    Trevor Gerber          M3539         2/33       31:46        2:40     1:15:00        1:53       47:23     2:38:39
15    Michael Behrin         M5054         1/22       28:04        4:35     1:15:09        3:07       48:06     2:38:59
16    Sam Hobi               M3539         3/33       34:45        3:00     1:13:12        2:12       46:39     2:39:46
17    Darcy Loewen           M4549         3/31       32:31        3:05     1:11:55        2:17       50:26     2:40:11
18    Todd Mitchell          OPEN           5/9       31:36        2:19     1:15:10        1:56       49:57     2:40:57
19    Rob Oseland            M4549         4/31       29:56        4:00     1:16:59        1:55       48:09     2:40:58
20    Adam Krommenhoek       M4044         3/22       32:55        4:27     1:12:33        2:23       49:31     2:41:48
21    Rafe Allen             M3539         4/33       32:59        2:45     1:11:54        2:04       52:25     2:42:05
22    Ashley Hall            M4044         4/22       28:23        5:04     1:19:35        2:53       46:49     2:42:43
23    Michael Davis          M4044         5/22       30:51        3:21     1:17:11        2:19       49:34     2:43:14
24    Michael Colety         M4044         6/22       31:14        3:41     1:12:50        2:13       53:41     2:43:37
25    Cody Goff              M3539         5/33       34:40        5:06     1:12:48        2:18       49:01     2:43:51
26    Santiago Grand         M4044         7/22       31:17        3:07     1:17:02        1:55       50:32     2:43:52
27    Patrick Jeandroz       M3539         6/33       32:05        3:01     1:16:40        1:48       51:15     2:44:47
28    Chad Bunting           M3539         7/33       33:28        4:13     1:16:00        2:28       48:54     2:45:02
29    Edward Adams           M4549         5/31       35:06        3:20     1:12:11        2:04       52:33     2:45:13
30    Josh Kossman           M3034         3/20       34:00        3:06     1:15:41        1:47       50:50     2:45:21
31    Jay Watson             M5559         2/13       33:32        3:07     1:14:35        1:57       52:32     2:45:41
32    Scott Hardy            M4549         6/31       32:27        3:26     1:18:58        2:57       48:17     2:46:04
33    Joey Micali            M4549         7/31       32:58        3:15     1:17:14        3:07       49:37     2:46:09
34    Joseph Salvatore       M4044         8/22       37:26        3:43     1:17:12        2:27       45:25     2:46:11
35    Michael Pashak         M5054         2/22       29:01        2:51     1:19:28        1:54       53:53     2:47:06
36    Randall Lomax          M3539         8/33       34:51        4:06     1:16:50        2:07       49:19     2:47:11
37    Sebastien Mercier      M2529         2/12       34:53        3:14     1:15:46        2:00       52:07     2:47:59
38    Peter Ormsby           M3539         9/33       33:38        3:26     1:24:25        1:55       44:38     2:48:00
39    Amanda Meredith-Dunlop F3034         1/18       26:19        3:45     1:24:24        2:47       50:59     2:48:12
40    Randy Paar             M4549         8/31       36:57        3:44     1:17:26        3:27       47:49     2:49:21
41    Shelly Lynn            F4044          1/6       27:44        4:10     1:23:10        2:02       52:45     2:49:49
42    Darin Thomas           M4044         9/22       31:30        3:53     1:23:00        2:22       49:16     2:50:00
43    Coleen Knutson         F4549          1/8       35:47        2:57     1:12:50        2:22       56:08     2:50:03
44    Cason Swinn            M3034         4/20       33:30        3:15     1:12:49        1:53       59:13     2:50:38
45    Kim Kilgroe            F2529          1/8       28:45        2:15     1:25:03        1:33       54:07     2:51:40
46    Richard Surber         M4044        10/22       34:44        4:33     1:20:56        2:17       49:20     2:51:47
47    Andy Cole              M5054         3/22       32:31        4:16     1:19:52        2:44       53:05     2:52:26
48    Pamela Bowe            F3539         1/20       32:02        4:44     1:22:46        2:47       51:14     2:53:30
49    Cortney Ellish         F3539         2/20       34:32        3:48     1:26:50        1:41       48:02     2:54:52
50    Layne Clarke           M4549         9/31       34:33        4:16     1:16:56        3:12       56:18     2:55:13
51    Michel Nantais         M5054         4/22       36:55        3:44     1:23:01        3:08       49:00     2:55:46
52    Arthur Gamirov         M2529         3/12       40:08        6:54     1:21:26        5:14       42:43     2:56:23
53    Rodney Nesbitt         M4549        10/31       34:41        3:44     1:19:37        3:06       55:19     2:56:24
54    Brian Coyne            M3034         5/20       36:29        3:51     1:17:46        4:16       54:20     2:56:39
55    John Page              M4549        11/31       34:58        3:35     1:22:39        2:04       53:34     2:56:48
56    Kone Mercado           F3034         2/18       30:25        6:43     1:21:05        6:04       52:44     2:57:00
57    Craig Sanderson        M4044        11/22       33:27        4:03     1:21:30        2:07       56:52     2:57:57
58    Stephen Bamberger      M4549        12/31       33:10        4:04     1:23:44        3:11       54:05     2:58:12
59    Craig Jones            M5054         5/22       32:28        5:06     1:25:46        2:28       52:37     2:58:24
60    Andrew Dawson          M3034         6/20       36:02        5:42     1:30:46        2:05       43:53     2:58:25
61    Alan Palardy           M5054         6/22       37:06        5:04     1:22:55        3:32       49:50     2:58:25
62    Tracy Serreyn          F5054          1/8       33:39        3:12     1:24:32        2:09       55:18     2:58:49
63    Shellie Clark          F4549          2/8       35:55        3:03     1:21:26        2:18       57:19     3:00:00
64    Brent Fujino           M3539        10/33       35:25        3:00     1:23:01        2:23       56:33     3:00:22
65    Bill Martin            M5054         7/22       32:02        4:29     1:25:24        3:22       55:17     3:00:33
66    Meleah Murphy          F3034         3/18       29:04        3:47     1:29:11        2:13       56:21     3:00:33
67    Scott Shire            M5054         8/22       27:29        3:40     1:28:19        2:56       58:26     3:00:48
68    Valentin Cuaron        M3539        11/33       33:26        4:28     1:23:24        2:42       57:11     3:01:10
69    Jennifer Fuka          F3034         4/18       31:20        3:15     1:25:47        2:25       59:09     3:01:54
70    Brian O'Mahoney        M4044        12/22       31:15        4:53     1:23:12        2:39       59:58     3:01:56
71    Greg Mickelsen         M4549        13/31       29:31        3:48     1:23:29        2:46     1:02:44     3:02:17
72    Our Wives Think We'r   RELAY          1/9       29:20        2:24     1:38:53        1:50       50:33     3:02:58
73    Todd Stowell           M5054         9/22                                                                 3:03:03
74    Randy Peck             C4099          1/6       35:32        4:48     1:21:03        2:27       59:37     3:03:26
75    Nicholas De Candole    M3539        12/33       33:36        2:56     1:22:22        2:57     1:01:40     3:03:29
76    Jesse Goens            M3034         7/20       36:38        4:52     1:26:07        2:54       54:07     3:04:35
77    Scot Safford           M5559         3/13       31:59        6:33     1:19:27        5:10     1:01:35     3:04:42
78    Bob Swift              M6064          1/5       29:07        4:51     1:24:07        3:31     1:03:20     3:04:53
79    Staci Selinger         F3539         3/20       35:26        3:55     1:29:08        2:29       54:05     3:05:01
80    Brandilynn White       F2529          2/8                                                                 3:05:08
81    Irene Oseland          F4549          3/8       36:23        5:12     1:23:53        3:01       57:12     3:05:38
82    Eric Perry             M2529         4/12       38:16        3:48     1:23:55        3:02       56:45     3:05:45
83    Nathan Whittacre       M3539        13/33       35:38        4:33     1:28:18        2:19       55:11     3:05:56
84    Melissa Palmer         F5054          2/8       36:39        3:58     1:23:33        2:53       59:06     3:06:08
85    Parker Chappell        M2024          1/8       33:21        5:41     1:22:09        2:01     1:03:34     3:06:44
86    Alex Freeman           M2024          2/8       35:47        3:41     1:31:27        3:26       52:45     3:07:05
87    Tyler Severe           M3034         8/20       35:58        4:08     1:28:34        4:26       54:44     3:07:48
88    Mikhail Panin          M4549        14/31       40:28        4:00     1:25:00        2:26       56:55     3:08:48
89    Christopher Kahl       M3034         9/20       35:44        5:51     1:29:35        2:11       55:52     3:09:12
90    kevin degough          M5559         4/13       36:21        3:38     1:24:03        3:27     1:02:06     3:09:33
91    Victor Victor M Rodrig M6064          2/5       32:42        5:11     1:24:14        3:13     1:05:17     3:10:35
92    Christopher Mays       M3539        14/33       35:49        4:06     1:29:40        2:14       59:09     3:10:56
93    Sean May               M2529         5/12       38:10        4:53     1:23:52        3:32     1:00:46     3:11:11
94    Scott Lovell           M3539        15/33       37:32        3:54     1:31:31        2:52       55:38     3:11:25
95    Sue White              F4044          2/6       41:23        4:08     1:28:04        3:07       54:46     3:11:26
96    Amy Williams           F3539         4/20       37:32        3:09     1:24:16        2:28     1:04:49     3:12:11
97    Curt Davidson          M3539        16/33       34:54        4:23     1:23:37        2:41     1:06:42     3:12:15
98    Jacob Landsteiner      C0139          1/7       34:42        5:27     1:21:38        3:12     1:07:26     3:12:22
99    Jon Tarrant            OPEN           6/9       35:09        4:17     1:28:13        2:47     1:02:01     3:12:26
100   Blauser Mike           M3539        17/33       35:52        4:00     1:28:05        3:21     1:01:10     3:12:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Tubba Bubba            RELAY          2/9       35:19        3:05     1:29:51        2:07     1:02:25     3:12:46
102   Trina Psenicnik        F4044          3/6       34:57        4:30     1:28:40        2:51     1:01:55     3:12:50
103   Jeff Miller            M4044        13/22       39:21        3:25     1:23:19        2:18     1:04:44     3:13:06
104   Melinda Kerns          F5054          3/8       36:34        5:48     1:26:38        4:30       59:41     3:13:09
105   Daniel Griffith        C0139          2/7       33:50        7:23     1:26:10                 2:39:45     3:13:36
106   Melissa Kendrick       F3034         5/18       35:18        4:22     1:29:48        2:46     1:01:26     3:13:38
107   Collin Johnston        M3539        18/33       35:50        5:39     1:29:26        4:24       58:30     3:13:47
108   Allen Russell          M5054        10/22       35:42        4:25     1:21:53        3:05     1:08:55     3:13:58
109   Sedona                 RELAY          3/9                                            1:21       52:59     3:14:01
110   Leta Rose              F3034         6/18       32:11        3:39     1:37:11        2:07       58:58     3:14:03
111   Matt Gosnell           M3034        10/20       42:42        4:00     1:21:47        2:38     1:03:04     3:14:09
112   Gary Fetterman         M4549        15/31       34:02        5:08     1:27:03        3:40     1:04:20     3:14:10
113   Samuel Mirkovich       OPEN           7/9       35:23        5:35     1:30:26        3:20       59:37     3:14:20
114   Marion L'Esperance     F3539         5/20       33:16        3:14     1:33:33        3:01     1:01:28     3:14:30
115   Nicholas Ilchena       M3034        11/20       35:25        4:50     1:29:51        2:29     1:02:28     3:15:00
116   Shue Her               M3034        12/20       37:39        5:12     1:28:38        2:50     1:00:49     3:15:07
117   Athanasios Tsitsinakis M4044        14/22       45:29        3:51     1:27:25        2:15       56:22     3:15:20
118   Brandy Schlick         F2529          3/8       29:25        5:12     1:34:06        2:42     1:04:19     3:15:42
119   Jeff Walton            M3034        13/20       37:16        5:10     1:29:17        4:15       59:52     3:15:48
120   David Sylvester        M5559         5/13       36:15        4:23     1:34:20        2:34       58:19     3:15:48
121   Nicholas Andrew        M2024          3/8       32:58        9:25     2:42:43                   31:37     3:16:24
122   James Hardy            M5559         6/13       36:54        5:48     1:24:59        3:21     1:06:18     3:17:19
123   Keeley Dowling         F3034         7/18       37:39        6:05     1:37:13        3:09       53:19     3:17:23
124   Finish Line Fanatics   RELAY          4/9                                                       54:03     3:17:38
125   Sergio Machado         M3539        19/33       40:42        5:25     1:31:51        2:54       56:58     3:17:48
126   Wallace Brown          M4549        16/31       39:19        4:15     1:25:48        2:46     1:06:48     3:18:55
127   Payton Johnson         M2529         6/12       39:32        5:24     1:31:33        3:19       59:41     3:19:27
128   Nathan Tanner          M3034        14/20       29:20        6:00     1:32:33        3:48     1:07:56     3:19:34
129   Mark Lafavor           C4099          2/6       40:29        4:56     1:30:21        2:44     1:01:10     3:19:37
130   Espertias Alvarez      F3539         6/20       33:04        5:12     1:32:25        2:59     1:06:31     3:20:11
131   Brent Turnbough        M3539        20/33       42:33        5:47     1:24:59        4:51     1:02:06     3:20:14
132   Joshua Griffeth        C0139          3/7       40:00        5:07     1:31:46        3:56       59:37     3:20:25
133   David Hawkins          M5054        11/22       35:57        5:23     1:35:53        2:33     1:00:45     3:20:30
134   Evgeny Skidanov        M3539        21/33       48:12        5:33     1:30:14        3:24       53:30     3:20:51
135   Kathy Micali           F3539         7/20       41:34        4:21     1:23:38        3:40     1:08:06     3:21:17
136   Patrick Auer           M5054        12/22       34:25        4:03     1:38:16        2:40     1:02:19     3:21:42
137   Jeremy Lovell          M3034        15/20       35:25        5:31     1:26:54        3:39     1:11:16     3:22:43
138   Corey Posgay           M4044        15/22       45:25        6:16     1:26:43        3:27     1:01:06     3:22:54
139   Chris Meservey         C4099          3/6       30:55        5:39     1:38:40        3:35     1:04:21     3:23:08
140   Shawn O'Keefe          M3539        22/33       33:46        4:47     1:30:14        4:18     1:10:37     3:23:40
141   Devon Hickam           M2529         7/12       36:44        4:23     1:37:12        2:49     1:03:08     3:24:14
142   Pieter De Liagre Bohl  M4549        17/31       35:09        4:36     1:31:49        3:50     1:08:57     3:24:18
143   James Cruse            M5559         7/13       36:53        4:25     1:34:23        4:13     1:04:49     3:24:41
144   Matthew Dewitt         M3034        16/20       36:36        5:03     1:30:29        3:23     1:09:23     3:24:51
145   Laura Ridley           F3034         8/18       36:42        5:01     1:25:22        4:42     1:13:26     3:25:13
146   Karl Barksdale         M6064          3/5       36:45        3:26     1:37:00        3:13     1:04:54     3:25:17
147   Jordan Carvell         M3539        23/33       37:49        3:43     1:38:34        3:39     1:02:02     3:25:45
148   Tony Adams             C4099          4/6       37:38        5:10     1:31:22        2:49     1:09:02     3:25:59
149   Hannah Gregurek        F3034         9/18       39:20        3:47     1:37:32        2:21     1:04:25     3:27:23
150   jer doherty            OPEN           8/9       53:24        4:54     1:27:14        3:45       58:20     3:27:36
151   Miguel Tibaduiza       M5559         8/13       45:52        6:06     1:35:09        3:26       57:05     3:27:36
152   Mike Allred            M4044        16/22       36:06        8:04     1:34:25        3:31     1:05:56     3:27:59
153   Nikki Dewitt           F3034        10/18       32:15        5:03     1:38:06        3:51     1:08:47     3:28:00
154   megan andersen         OPEN           9/9       53:25        4:55     1:27:37        3:24       58:51     3:28:10
155   Turd is the Charm      RELAY          5/9       47:41        1:57     1:46:35        1:28       50:43     3:28:22
156   Tim Dowling            M3034        17/20       35:30        5:11     1:35:55        3:55     1:07:55     3:28:23
157   Conrad Wiser           M6569          1/3       37:25        4:12     1:29:17        3:34     1:14:02     3:28:28
158   Allie Nath             F2024          1/5       34:30        2:57     1:37:57        3:43     1:09:32     3:28:37
159   Rian Glassford         M4044        17/22       36:02        5:00     1:27:49        4:10     1:16:08     3:29:07
160   Koryn Gontarek         F3539         8/20       37:09        5:58     1:41:39        3:10     1:01:17     3:29:10
161   Marc April             M4549        18/31       32:37        6:55     1:32:47        3:28     1:13:39     3:29:23
162   Jason Mitchell         M4044        18/22       34:37        4:59     1:33:55        3:41     1:12:21     3:29:31
163   Scott Mcdougall        M3539        24/33       37:10        4:15     1:40:40        2:28     1:05:14     3:29:45
164   Maggie Plaster         F3539         9/20       28:46        5:13     1:49:28        4:03     1:02:36     3:30:05
165   Dane Wilkinson         M5054        13/22       35:08        3:11     1:27:12        2:33     1:22:04     3:30:07
166   Mark Porterfield       M5054        14/22       40:17        5:26     1:30:37        3:22     1:10:40     3:30:19
167   Michael Feldman        M5559         9/13       35:56        9:15     1:31:19        4:39     1:09:23     3:30:30
168   Jamie Konzelmon        F3539        10/20       36:59        4:01     1:35:20        2:18     1:12:00     3:30:37
169   Stuart Katz            M3034        18/20       35:56        5:04     1:51:21        3:03       58:42     3:34:04
170   Xavier Gonzalez        M4549        19/31       32:29        6:51     1:37:58        4:13     1:12:36     3:34:05
171   Christopher Castillo   M4044        19/22       36:07        3:27     1:27:13        3:16     1:24:12     3:34:13
172   Stephen Pickett        M4549        20/31       36:39        6:48     1:45:57        4:22     1:00:30     3:34:15
173   Jim Dee                M5054        15/22       43:43        6:00     1:36:25        6:16     1:01:58     3:34:20
174   Jared Noa              M2529         8/12       33:38        5:08     1:34:07        4:08     1:18:30     3:35:28
175   John Cannon            M2529         9/12       42:26        6:10     1:31:47        2:57     1:12:12     3:35:30
176   Katie Limb             F3539        11/20       32:50        4:49     1:40:28        3:16     1:14:24     3:35:45
177   Mandy Andreasen        F3034        11/18       36:02        7:13     1:41:12        3:35     1:07:58     3:35:58
178   Kevin Carter           M2024          4/8       50:55        6:30     1:39:16        2:22       57:24     3:36:24
179   Soren Jensen           M3539        25/33       39:24        5:59     1:34:03        3:49     1:13:31     3:36:45
180   Dennis Kasischke       M6569          2/3       40:46        6:59     1:37:47        3:52     1:07:32     3:36:54
181   Gary Sowell            M6064          4/5       39:19        4:03     1:34:58        3:36     1:15:19     3:37:12
182   Jonathan Nissanov      M5559        10/13       44:10        4:59     1:36:40        5:31     1:06:41     3:37:58
183   Joanne Leovy           F5054          4/8       36:52        4:57     1:44:47        4:13     1:07:29     3:38:17
184   Brian Lennon           M2024          5/8       36:34        5:00     1:33:57        2:55     1:20:14     3:38:38
185   Chris Barrett          C4099          5/6       36:47        5:54     1:36:02        4:55     1:15:03     3:38:38
186   Robert Suarez          M4549        21/31       43:44        4:55     1:33:09        5:15     1:12:18     3:39:19
187   Kate Williams          F2529          4/8       31:50        5:05     1:48:28        3:54     1:10:17     3:39:31
188   Eric Knutson           M5559        11/13       32:58        5:01     1:25:37        4:42     1:31:36     3:39:52
189   Steve Young            M5559        12/13       41:27        5:33     1:30:10        4:26     1:18:42     3:40:16
190   Jaclyn Mcbride         F2024          2/5       39:22        4:37     1:43:29        3:21     1:12:00     3:42:47
191   Tyler Langlois         M2024          6/8       47:10        6:30     1:46:04        2:23     1:01:09     3:43:14
192   Billy Butler           M4549        22/31       38:56        5:38     1:45:25        3:34     1:10:06     3:43:36
193   Eduardo Sanchez        M5054        16/22       40:13        4:10     1:35:35        4:20     1:19:22     3:43:39
194   Maidens of Mayhem      RELAY          6/9       50:03        2:13     1:41:34        1:58     1:08:12     3:43:58
195   Denise Fry             F3539        12/20       42:12        4:02     1:36:23        4:53     1:17:12     3:44:40
196   Suzy Hendrix           F3539        13/20       44:03        4:15     1:38:57        3:03     1:14:31     3:44:47
197   Thomas Harris          M5054        17/22       32:39        6:54     1:40:45        4:33     1:20:03     3:44:52
198   Sheila Watkins         F5559          1/4       55:51        9:20     1:33:04        3:35     1:03:42     3:45:31
199   Gregory Yule           M5054        18/22       36:25        6:01     1:48:22        4:23     1:10:36     3:45:44
200   Scott Draucker         M3539        26/33       35:31        4:29     1:44:22        3:07     1:19:22     3:46:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   James Lockhart         M6569          3/3       34:58        5:01     1:32:45        4:27     1:29:47     3:46:55
202   Kristie Peressini      F4549          4/8       41:34        4:01     1:48:42        2:40     1:10:03     3:46:58
203   Zoran Psenicnik        M4549        23/31       42:47        5:41     1:35:24        2:48     1:20:22     3:46:59
204   Kristen Henderson      F4044          4/6       35:42        8:05     1:36:36        4:58     1:21:44     3:47:04
205   Judy Sears             F6064          1/1       37:56        4:56     1:43:45        2:50     1:17:58     3:47:24
206   Spencer Livingston     M3539        27/33       50:37       20:03     1:32:29        3:52     1:01:25     3:48:23
207   Adriana Elliott        F3034        12/18       48:37        7:45     1:46:25        4:55     1:01:03     3:48:42
208   Melodie Cronenberg     F6569          1/1       43:18        5:45     1:35:43        4:23     1:19:45     3:48:53
209   Ryan Oaks              M2529        10/12       34:06        6:48     1:50:12        3:42     1:14:57     3:49:44
210   Cyndie Daley           F4549          5/8       44:17        5:19     1:37:03        2:52     1:20:18     3:49:48
211   Rochelle Ceballos      F2529          5/8       38:20        4:22     1:44:44        3:14     1:20:29     3:51:07
212   Melissa Beutler        F3034        13/18       32:18        8:30     1:46:36        5:25     1:19:16     3:52:03
213   Levi Mccracken         M2529        11/12       36:24        4:37     1:37:57        2:19     1:31:14     3:52:30
214   Ken Juhl               M3539        28/33       34:58        5:05     1:46:46        6:44     1:19:10     3:52:42
215   Dawn Willard           F4044          5/6       41:02        5:24     1:48:30        3:58     1:14:43     3:53:35
216   David Lloyd            M3539        29/33       38:45        6:12     1:48:45        3:58     1:15:59     3:53:39
217   Brenton Clive          M2024          7/8       58:07        4:37     1:44:45        3:12     1:03:39     3:54:18
218   Megon Thurman          F3034        14/18       35:34        5:36     1:48:30        3:54     1:21:54     3:55:25
219   Gregg Chappell         M5054        19/22       46:18        7:44     1:36:05        4:40     1:20:48     3:55:33
220   Misty Suarez           F4549          6/8       41:25        8:17     1:46:48        5:55     1:13:21     3:55:43
221   Jeremy Henrie          M3034        19/20       37:40        5:10     1:38:51        8:51     1:25:16     3:55:46
222   Ron Gallagher          C0139          4/7       43:26        5:37     1:43:29        4:42     1:18:49     3:56:01
223   Ashley Robertson       F2529          6/8       44:37        4:27     1:35:26        5:20     1:26:19     3:56:08
224   Dolores Imonti         F5054          5/8       42:20        7:30     1:55:46        4:49     1:06:26     3:56:47
225   Todd Watts             M5054        20/22       40:15        6:51     1:37:14        6:14     1:27:14     3:57:46
226   J.D. Gibb              M3539        30/33       38:09        5:59     1:38:24        3:21     1:32:01     3:57:51
227   Andrea Colvin          F3539        14/20       37:58        6:00     1:46:26        4:03     1:24:20     3:58:46
228   Sarah Girven           A0139          1/2       34:23        5:08     1:45:47        3:18     1:30:13     3:58:46
229   Marc Boman             M4044        20/22       52:45        4:40     1:41:06        4:01     1:17:11     3:59:41
230   Vegas Tri-It           RELAY          7/9       36:07        4:01     1:28:37        2:25     1:50:02     4:01:11
231   Chas Felt              M5054        21/22       47:58        7:05     1:36:20        4:56     1:25:01     4:01:18
232   Shaun Orell            C0139          5/7       47:47        5:59     1:40:59        4:49     1:23:28     4:03:01
233   Robert Wagner          C0139          6/7       47:21        6:24     1:52:46        3:53     1:13:53     4:04:16
234   Yvonne Kinane-Wells    F5559          2/4       42:07        7:40     1:46:20        3:26     1:25:12     4:04:43
235   Keele Johnson          M6064          5/5       34:37        6:22     1:55:15        3:07     1:26:26     4:05:45
236   Tracy Hillaby          A4099          1/1       41:30        6:52     1:43:50        4:31     1:29:41     4:06:21
237   Megan Janes            F3539        15/20       43:22        4:57     1:44:05        3:19     1:31:15     4:06:57
238   Gerald Norton          M4549        24/31       47:24        5:45     1:45:27        4:24     1:24:02     4:07:00
239   Lindsay Vanleeuwen     F3034        15/18       58:17        4:11     1:45:27        4:40     1:15:35     4:08:08
240   Gail Robinson          F4549          7/8       42:43        4:54     1:56:23        3:30     1:21:44     4:09:12
241   Dion Glenn             F5559          3/4       41:03        6:26     1:55:58        3:57     1:22:22     4:09:44
242   Todd Esplin            M4549        25/31       33:49        4:28     2:11:59        3:11     1:17:49     4:11:15
243   Melinda Frandsen       F3034        16/18       38:30       16:07     1:47:31        6:06     1:23:53     4:12:06
244   Russell Holland        M3539        31/33       53:01        9:38     1:45:02        5:02     1:19:33     4:12:14
245   Amy Frandsen           F3539        16/20       46:24        8:14     1:47:31        6:06     1:24:07     4:12:20
246   Wilson Nieves          M5054        22/22     1:02:56        5:11     1:43:07        3:47     1:19:01     4:14:00
247   Brian Canny            M4044        21/22       51:35        7:49     1:59:43        6:02     1:09:16     4:14:23
248   Ashley Welte           F3034        17/18       47:34        8:06     1:54:45        4:30     1:19:33     4:14:25
249   Greg Bailey            C4099          6/6       39:59        5:48     1:52:17        5:25     1:31:21     4:14:47
250   Greg Allan             M4549        26/31       37:17        9:41     2:03:19        7:20     1:19:03     4:16:39
251   Darienn Trotter        M2529        12/12       42:21        4:18     1:55:13        3:54     1:31:20     4:17:04
252   Brandy Sherlund        F3539        17/20       54:09        8:13     1:48:57        6:38     1:19:39     4:17:35
253   tri to compete         RELAY          8/9       48:03        2:50     2:10:47        4:32     1:12:36     4:18:47
254   Deb Finch              F5559          4/4       43:22       10:20     1:55:07        8:33     1:23:48     4:21:08
255   James Creel            M4044        22/22       56:53        7:27     2:02:35        4:43     1:10:01     4:21:37
256   Stephany Mayer         F2024          3/5       41:42        6:50     1:55:16        5:31     1:32:38     4:21:54
257   Zombie Killer Chicks   RELAY          9/9     1:02:16        3:26     1:55:11        2:07     1:19:58     4:22:57
258   Jeremy Sonnenburg      M3539        32/33       41:52        6:38     1:56:50        5:29     1:34:01     4:24:49
259   Toni Winder            F4549          8/8       57:29        6:44     1:51:16        6:55     1:22:41     4:25:03
260   Jaime Weller-Lafavor   F3539        18/20       53:06        8:00     1:46:40        7:04     1:30:19     4:25:07
261   Wayne Douglas          C0139          7/7       40:53        5:50     2:02:16        4:22     1:32:35     4:25:54
262   George Sunderland      M5559        13/13       54:43        8:08     1:58:10        5:17     1:20:28     4:26:44
263   Cesarae Diminu         A0139          2/2       29:49        6:05     2:11:57        3:49     1:35:08     4:26:47
264   Brian Otte             M2024          8/8       46:00        4:52     2:09:58        3:32     1:23:27     4:27:47
265   Debbie Eidelman        F3539        19/20       51:55        7:54     1:58:49        5:34     1:24:08     4:28:18
266   Jeneal Smith           F2529          7/8       38:58        6:16     2:06:48        4:28     1:32:06     4:28:35
267   Staci Green            F4044          6/6       46:34        7:37     2:03:02        5:40     1:27:50     4:30:41
268   Nan Kuhl               F5054          6/8       48:41        9:43     1:44:53        5:03     1:44:04     4:32:21
269   Susan Rendon           F3034        18/18       50:22        5:56     1:57:01        4:35     1:35:25     4:33:17
270   Briana Komp            F2529          8/8       42:28        8:41     2:11:14        7:24     1:24:00     4:33:46
271   Stephanie Hoover       F3539        20/20       54:00        8:16     2:00:19        5:38     1:26:11     4:34:23
272   Randall Winder         M4549        27/31       54:10       19:27     1:51:07        7:09     1:22:37     4:34:28
273   Amanda Martinez        F2024          4/5       47:05        7:21     1:49:51       10:46     1:40:35     4:35:37
274   Veronica White         F5054          7/8       41:56        6:13     2:08:21        6:05     1:49:31     4:52:05
275   Daniel Hand            M3539        33/33       42:06        5:48     2:06:44        4:46     1:53:22     4:52:44
276   Lance Jones            M4549        28/31                    5:25     3:14:41        4:56     1:55:13     4:53:08
277   Andi Divis             F2024          5/5       49:37        5:55     2:19:14        1:31     1:39:35     4:55:50
278   Nicholas Diarchangel   M4549        29/31     1:03:33        5:44     2:00:48        4:41     1:43:30     4:58:15
279   John Seffel            M4549        30/31       54:46       10:15     2:19:56        5:39     1:56:28     5:27:02
280   Ken Purdy              M4549        31/31     1:10:48       10:06     1:54:28        5:54     2:10:51     5:32:06
281   David Malek            M3034        20/20     1:10:22        8:21     2:17:40        4:49     1:51:36     5:32:46
282   Leann Weiss            F5054          8/8     1:04:36       27:00     3:06:01        4:43     2:20:18     7:02:37
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